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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 14 RAPHANEAU DENIS

Pass 28 1:41.519 1 1:41.519 *

Pass 45 3:15.860 2 1:34.341 *

Pass 62 4:50.025 3 1:34.165 *

Pass 79 6:23.471 4 1:33.446 *

Pass 96 7:56.554 5 1:33.083 *

Pass 113 9:29.221 6 1:32.667 *

Pass 130 11:01.725 7 1:32.504 *

Pass 148 12:34.295 8 1:32.570

Pass 165 14:07.353 9 1:33.058

Pass 183 15:40.674 10 1:33.321

Pass 201 17:13.191 11 1:32.517

Pass 219 18:46.405 12 1:33.214

Pass 235 20:23.783 13 1:37.378

Pass 253 22:00.406 14 1:36.623

No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK

Pass 33 1:49.512 1 1:49.512 *

Pass 50 3:31.686 2 1:42.174 *

Pass 67 5:12.892 3 1:41.206 *

Pass 84 6:53.861 4 1:40.969 *

Pass 101 8:34.853 5 1:40.992

Pass 119 10:15.333 6 1:40.480 *

Pass 137 11:54.701 7 1:39.368 *

Pass 157 13:34.572 8 1:39.871

Pass 176 15:14.662 9 1:40.090

Pass 196 16:54.417 10 1:39.755

Pass 213 18:33.771 11 1:39.354 *

Pass 234 20:15.408 12 1:41.637

Pass 252 21:55.840 13 1:40.432

No 18 RICHARD LAURENT

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS

Pass 20 1:38.460 1 1:38.460 *

Pass 38 3:11.808 2 1:33.348 *

Pass 56 4:43.560 3 1:31.752 *

Pass 72 6:15.147 4 1:31.587 *

Pass 89 7:45.531 5 1:30.384 *

Pass 105 9:15.911 6 1:30.380 *

Pass 124 10:46.601 7 1:30.690

Pass 141 12:16.925 8 1:30.324 *

Pass 159 13:47.005 9 1:30.080 *

Pass 177 15:17.182 10 1:30.177

Pass 193 16:47.096 11 1:29.914 *

Pass 210 18:17.388 12 1:30.292

Pass 227 19:47.294 13 1:29.906 *

Pass 244 21:17.331 14 1:30.037

No 38 BONORIS JACQUES

Pass 22 1:38.975 1 1:38.975 *

Pass 39 3:12.421 2 1:33.446 *

Pass 58 4:46.727 3 1:34.306

Pass 78 6:21.276 4 1:34.549

Pass 95 7:54.230 5 1:32.954 *

Pass 111 9:27.894 6 1:33.664

Pass 128 11:00.961 7 1:33.067

Pass 147 12:33.290 8 1:32.329 *

Pass 164 14:05.225 9 1:31.935 *

Pass 182 15:37.553 10 1:32.328

Pass 200 17:08.805 11 1:31.252 *

Pass 217 18:41.627 12 1:32.822

Pass 233 20:15.031 13 1:33.404

Pass 250 21:48.039 14 1:33.008

No 50 CHAPUS MICHEL

Pass 21 1:38.474 1 1:38.474 *

Pass 37 3:08.071 2 1:29.597 *

Pass 54 4:37.058 3 1:28.987 *

Pass 71 6:05.760 4 1:28.702 **

Pass 88 7:33.569 5 1:27.809 *

Pass 103 9:01.791 6 1:28.222

Pass 120 10:29.940 7 1:28.149

Pass 138 11:58.813 8 1:28.873

Pass 155 13:27.218 9 1:28.405

Pass 172 14:56.447 10 1:29.229

Pass 188 16:26.280 11 1:29.833

Pass 206 17:55.085 12 1:28.805

Pass 221 19:23.919 13 1:28.834

Pass 238 20:52.456 14 1:28.537

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 30 1:45.146 1 1:45.146 *

Pass 47 3:22.696 2 1:37.550 *

Pass 64 4:59.372 3 1:36.676 *

Pass 81 6:36.611 4 1:37.239

Pass 99 8:14.291 5 1:37.680

Pass 117 9:50.008 6 1:35.717 *

Pass 135 11:24.912 7 1:34.904 *

Pass 152 12:59.622 8 1:34.710 *

Pass 169 14:34.746 9 1:35.124

Pass 186 16:09.895 10 1:35.149

Pass 203 17:46.955 11 1:37.060
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No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 222 19:24.506 12 1:37.551

Pass 239 21:01.529 13 1:37.023

No 86 DERET SERGE

Pass 32 1:47.740 1 1:47.740 *

Pass 49 3:27.234 2 1:39.494 *

Pass 66 5:06.023 3 1:38.789 *

Pass 83 6:44.278 4 1:38.255 *

Pass 100 8:22.017 5 1:37.739 *

Pass 118 9:59.596 6 1:37.579 *

Pass 136 11:36.937 7 1:37.341 *

Pass 154 13:15.833 8 1:38.896

Pass 171 14:54.602 9 1:38.769

Pass 190 16:31.825 10 1:37.223 *

Pass 208 18:08.029 11 1:36.204 *

Pass 226 19:43.462 12 1:35.433 *

Pass 245 21:18.807 13 1:35.345 *

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD

Pass 23 1:39.075 1 1:39.075 *

Pass 41 3:13.006 2 1:33.931 *

Pass 59 4:46.885 3 1:33.879 *

Pass 75 6:19.235 4 1:32.350 *

Pass 92 7:52.066 5 1:32.831

Pass 109 9:26.566 6 1:34.500

Pass 127 11:00.391 7 1:33.825

Pass 145 12:32.073 8 1:31.682 *

Pass 162 14:04.290 9 1:32.217

Pass 180 15:35.854 10 1:31.564 *

Pass 198 17:07.075 11 1:31.221 *

Pass 215 18:39.558 12 1:32.483

Pass 231 20:10.990 13 1:31.432

Pass 248 21:42.045 14 1:31.055 *

No 125 BIGNON FRANCOIS

Pass 34 1:51.352 1 1:51.352 *

Pass 51 3:35.545 2 1:44.193 *

Pass 68 5:20.505 3 1:44.960

Pass 85 7:06.251 4 1:45.746

Pass 102 8:52.688 5 1:46.437

Pass 122 10:39.572 6 1:46.884

Pass 143 12:27.902 7 1:48.330

Pass 166 14:15.449 8 1:47.547

Pass 185 16:01.448 9 1:45.999

Pass 204 17:46.972 10 1:45.524

Pass 224 19:32.415 11 1:45.443

Pass 243 21:15.981 12 1:43.566 *

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 25 1:39.725 1 1:39.725 *

Pass 42 3:13.281 2 1:33.556 *

Pass 57 4:45.024 3 1:31.743 *

Pass 74 6:15.733 4 1:30.709 *

Pass 91 7:46.274 5 1:30.541 *

Pass 107 9:17.218 6 1:30.944

Pass 125 10:47.181 7 1:29.963 *

Pass 142 12:17.296 8 1:30.115

Pass 160 13:47.478 9 1:30.182

Pass 178 15:17.503 10 1:30.025

Pass 194 16:48.099 11 1:30.596

Pass 211 18:17.991 12 1:29.892 *

Pass 228 19:48.371 13 1:30.380

Pass 246 21:20.305 14 1:31.934

No 135 BOUDON GABRIEL

Pass 114 9:34.662 1 9:34.662 *

Pass 133 11:22.543 2 1:47.881 *

Pass 153 13:11.632 3 1:49.089

Pass 173 15:02.395 4 1:50.763

Pass 195 16:54.060 5 1:51.665

Pass 218 18:44.801 6 1:50.741

Pass 236 20:36.218 7 1:51.417

Pass 255 22:26.700 8 1:50.482

No 137 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 27 1:41.272 1 1:41.272 *

Pass 40 3:12.540 2 1:31.268 *

Pass 55 4:43.538 3 1:30.998 *

Pass 73 6:15.219 4 1:31.681

Pass 90 7:45.647 5 1:30.428 *

Pass 106 9:16.343 6 1:30.696

Pass 123 10:46.563 7 1:30.220 *

Pass 140 12:15.651 8 1:29.088 *

Pass 158 13:44.106 9 1:28.455 *

Pass 175 15:13.408 10 1:29.302

Pass 192 16:43.491 11 1:30.083

Pass 209 18:12.570 12 1:29.079

Pass 225 19:41.779 13 1:29.209

Pass 242 21:11.658 14 1:29.879

No 142 REY BRUNO

Pass 24 1:39.444 1 1:39.444 *

Pass 43 3:13.874 2 1:34.430 *

Pass 60 4:47.137 3 1:33.263 *

Pass 77 6:20.749 4 1:33.612

Pass 94 7:53.156 5 1:32.407 *

Pass 112 9:28.272 6 1:35.116

Pass 129 11:01.209 7 1:32.937

Pass 146 12:32.757 8 1:31.548 *

Pass 163 14:04.673 9 1:31.916

Pass 181 15:36.072 10 1:31.399 *

Pass 199 17:07.447 11 1:31.375 *

Pass 216 18:40.233 12 1:32.786
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No 142 REY BRUNO

Pass 232 20:11.463 13 1:31.230 *

Pass 249 21:42.188 14 1:30.725 *

No 166 DESMARIS JEAN-PIERRE

Pass 35 1:55.621 1 1:55.621 *

Pass 52 3:50.563 2 1:54.942 *

Pass 69 5:41.122 3 1:50.559 *

Pass 86 7:32.359 4 1:51.237

Pass 108 9:21.255 5 1:48.896 *

Pass 131 11:08.903 6 1:47.648 *

Pass 150 12:56.193 7 1:47.290 *

Pass 170 14:43.081 8 1:46.888 *

Pass 189 16:30.859 9 1:47.778

Pass 212 18:18.558 10 1:47.699

Pass 230 20:08.251 11 1:49.693

Pass 251 21:55.472 12 1:47.221

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT

Pass 19 1:34.247 1 1:34.247 **

Pass 36 3:03.169 2 1:28.922 *

Pass 53 4:32.728 3 1:29.559

Pass 70 6:02.612 4 1:29.884

Pass 87 7:33.391 5 1:30.779

Pass 104 9:03.532 6 1:30.141

Pass 121 10:34.227 7 1:30.695

Pass 139 12:03.802 8 1:29.575

Pass 156 13:33.859 9 1:30.057

Pass 174 15:03.070 10 1:29.211

Pass 191 16:32.487 11 1:29.417

Pass 207 18:02.136 12 1:29.649

Pass 223 19:32.295 13 1:30.159

Pass 240 21:02.630 14 1:30.335

No 233 BACHIMONT REMI

Pass 29 1:42.233 1 1:42.233 *

Pass 46 3:17.982 2 1:35.749 *

Pass 63 4:52.790 3 1:34.808 *

Pass 80 6:27.108 4 1:34.318 *

Pass 97 8:02.000 5 1:34.892

Pass 115 9:37.660 6 1:35.660

Pass 132 11:12.941 7 1:35.281

Pass 149 12:48.543 8 1:35.602

Pass 167 14:23.977 9 1:35.434

Pass 184 15:59.085 10 1:35.108

Pass 202 17:33.658 11 1:34.573

Pass 220 19:08.839 12 1:35.181

Pass 237 20:43.850 13 1:35.011

Pass 254 22:18.800 14 1:34.950

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 26 1:40.460 1 1:40.460 *

Pass 44 3:14.527 2 1:34.067 *

Pass 61 4:47.561 3 1:33.034 *

Pass 76 6:19.874 4 1:32.313 *

Pass 93 7:52.226 5 1:32.352

Pass 110 9:26.837 6 1:34.611

Pass 126 10:59.353 7 1:32.516

Pass 144 12:31.390 8 1:32.037 *

Pass 161 14:02.712 9 1:31.322 *

Pass 179 15:33.668 10 1:30.956 *

Pass 197 17:04.767 11 1:31.099

Pass 214 18:35.715 12 1:30.948 *

Pass 229 20:07.989 13 1:32.274

Pass 247 21:38.491 14 1:30.502 *

No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 31 1:46.827 1 1:46.827 *

Pass 48 3:23.171 2 1:36.344 *

Pass 65 4:59.641 3 1:36.470

Pass 82 6:36.741 4 1:37.100

Pass 98 8:12.563 5 1:35.822 *

Pass 116 9:48.075 6 1:35.512 *

Pass 134 11:23.447 7 1:35.372 *

Pass 151 12:59.023 8 1:35.576

Pass 168 14:34.250 9 1:35.227 *

Pass 187 16:13.886 10 1:39.636

Pass 205 17:48.383 11 1:34.497 *

Pass 241 21:03.166 12 3:14.783


